CITY OF	SACRAMENTO		Permit No:	0515379
	et, Sacramento, CA 95	5814	Insp Area: Thos Bros:	3 317F2
eff of	en e		11103 15105.	
2	: 3441 32ND ST SAC		Sub-Type:	NSFR
Parcel No:	013-0332-030		Housing (Y/N)	
CONTRACTOR		OWNER RICHARDS GREG/SUZANNE 6863 BROOKHAVEN WAY	<u>ARCHITECT</u>	
e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e	en en men aan b	CITRUS HTS, CA 95621	4	
Nature of Wo	rk: New SFR 1230 sq ft, ar	nd attached garage of 288 sq ftDESIGN F	REVIEW AREA	
CONSTRUCTI	ON LENDING AGENCY: 1 this permit is issued (Sec. 3097, C	hereby affirm under penalty of perjury that there is a civ. C).	construction lending agenc	y for the performance of
Lender's Name		Lender's Address		:
LICENSED CO	ONTRACTORS DECLARA's section 7000) of Division 3 of the	FION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury the Business and Professions Code and my license is in full the professions.	hat I am licensed under l force and effect.	provisions of Chapter 9
License Class	License Number _ Date	Contractor Signature	μ	
reason (Sec. 7031. prior to its issuanc License Law (Cha basis for the allege hundred dollars (\$ I, as a own sale (Sec. 7044. B	5.5, Business and Professions Code; e, also requires the applicant for supter 9 (commencing with Section 7 ed exemption. Any violation of Se 500.00); her of the property, or my employee susiness and Professional Code: The	reby affirm under penalty of perjury that I am exempt any city or county which requires a permit to construct the permit to file a signed statement that he or she is lic 7000) of Division 8 of the Business and Professions Control 7031.5 by any applicant for a permit subjects the swith wages as their sole compensation, will do the water Contractors License Law does not apply to an owners/her own employees, provided that such improvement	t, alter, improve, demolish ensed pursuant to the provode) or that he or she is ended and the applicant to a civil penator, and the structure is not of property who builds of	n, or repair any structure, risions of the Contractors kernpt therefrom and the lty of not more than five ot intended or offered for or improves thereon, and
the building or im the purpose of sale	provement is sold within one year (c.) of the property, am exclusively co	of completion, the owner-builder will have the burden on contracting with licensed contractors to construct the pr	of proving that he/she did oject (Sec. 7044, Busines	not build or improve for s and Professions Code:
	icense Law does not apply to an ov to the Contractors License Law).	wner of property who builds or improves thereon, and w	who contracts for such pro	jects with a contractor(s)
I am exemp	st under Sea	3 & PC for this reason:	- 10 Dec.	
Date 1.4.	106	Owner Signature Carlo Color	3000	
measurements and	I locations shown on the application relating to permissible or prohibite	plicant represents, and the city relies on the represents on or accompanying drawings and that the improvement locations for such improvements. This building pet at relating to location of improvements.	ent to be constructed doe	s not violate any law or
I certify that I have building construct	e read this application and state that ion and herby authorize representat	t all information is correct. I agree to comply with all of ive(s) of this city to enter upon the abovementioned pro	city and sounty ordinances	and state laws relating to ses.
Date 1.4.0	06	Applicant/Agent Signature Great		1 (1 (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1) (1)
I have and performance of we	will maintain a certificate of consork for which the permit is issued. will maintain workers' compensation	ATION: I hereby affirm under penalty of perjury one ent to self-insure for workers' compensation as provide on insurance, as required by Section 3700 of the Labourance carrier and policy number are:	ed for by Section 3700 of	the Labor Code, for the
Carrier		Policy Number	Exp Date	the control of the co
not employ any pe	erson in any manner so as to becometion provisions of Section 3700 of	mit is for \$100 or less) I certify that in the performance subject to the workers' compensation laws of Califor the Labor Code, I shall forthwith comply with those proposed and the California of the California	nia and agree that if I sho	is permit is issued, Ishall uld become subject to the
	and the same of th	CII TILLO		

WARNING: FAILURE TO SECURE WORKER'S COMPENSATION COVERAGE IS UNLAWFUL AND SHALL SUBJECT AN EMPLOYER TO CRIMINAL PENALTIES AND CIVIL FINES UP TO ONE HUNDRED THOUSAND DOLLARS (\$100,000) IN ADDITION TO THE COST OF COMPENSATION, DAMAGES AS PROVIDED FOR IN SECTION 3706 OF THE LABOR CODE, INTEREST AND ATTORNEY'S FEE.

Catification of Compliance School District Development

Appl ICANT		
Part I-To be completed by the APPLICANT	1	Brod boven Way (itus Leights 7562)
Owner's Name/Address		Socramento 15917
Project Address 3441 32 / St	780	Lot No
Parcel Number		No. of Units
Subdivision Name +1 n		Title Quner
Applicant's Signature		Date
Phone No. (116) 736-15-16	c. wi- congn/	that the 90-day approval period in
Notice to Applicant: Pursuant to Government Code	above will begin	d), this will serve to notify you that the 50 day of 1 to run on the date in which the building or installation permit for run on the date in which the building or installation permit for run on behalf of the district(s),
this project is issued or on which the project is earlier.	ct(s) or to anothe	r to run on the date in which the building of electrical for the district(s), or public entity authorized to collect them on behalf of the district(s),
Part II-To be completed by BUILDING DE	PARTMENT	
Plan Identification Number 251837	9	
Building Type (check open)		rtment/Condominium Commercial/Industrial
Square Feet of Chargeable Building Area	$I \sim \mathcal{O} \cup I$	TA
Signature/Title Jan Bu	Idiny I	nspector III Date 10.05.05
	IST RIC T	
Part III-To be completed by the SCHOOL DI)	Certificate No.
School District		
☐ Exempt Comments		Square ft. x \$ = \$
Residential/Apartment/etc		Square ft. x \$ = \$
Commercial/Industrial	1418	12/12/05 = \$ 2155
Total fees collected		indicated above. Any additions or corrections to the square
This certification covers only the amount of sq footage for this project will require are amend	luare footage iment to the C	indicated above. Any additions or corrections to the square certificate of Compliance.
As the authorized school official, i hereby cer other authorized requirements have then cor	uhiter sinin	
	ا الس	12/12/15
Signature / / William		Date /2//2/ Building Department • Goldenrod-Applicant

BID #270 (Rev. 8/00)



CITY OF SACRAMENTO CALIFORNIA

PLANNING AND BUILDING DEPARTMENT PLANNING DIVISION 1231 I STREET, ROOM 200 SACRAMENTO, CA 95814-2998

WATER DEVELOPMENT FEE WAIVER

A !!		a a	Richards		Phone: 0	116) 726.154	la
				10, 1			<u> </u>
Propert	ty Addre	ss: <u> </u>	441 32 n	d Street	CA O	5817	
APN: _	013	·O	332.031	_ Zoning: _ } = _	No.	of Units:	
This p	roject q	ualifie	s for the fee waiver	because it is in a	:		
$\underline{\mathcal{M}}$	_ REDI	EVELO	PMENT AREA; or				
	DESIG	NATE	D INFILL AREA; or	الفراري المعلق والتي والمعارض المعاصل المعاصل المعاصل المعاطل المعاطل المعاطل المعاطل المعاطل المعاطل المعاطل المعاط	i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i i	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
	QUAL	IFIED I	NFILL AREA, meetir	ng all of the followi	ng requirements:	,	٠.
ā		1.	Map, or the applican	or earlier as show at has proof to the	n on the Neighbo satisfaction of the	year of housing orhood Statistics Bo Planning Director to eveloped prior to 19	hat the
		2.	The lot is surrounde	d on three sides by	y existing or appro	oved development;	and
		3.	The project is consist and	stent with the Gene	eral Plan or more	specific plan desigr	nation;
	·. ·	4.	The site is no more in size for multiple fa			development, or 2	acres
		5.	existing assessment	t district for these s	services; and the	or is within proposed services provided a tisfaction of the Pub	ге
Fee Wa	aiver De	nied b	y:			Date:	/
			1	/////	_	Date 9/29/	los
Fee Wa	aiver Ap	provec	by: ffm/	ridine.		<i>Dato.</i> ————————————————————————————————————	
7.	, .		4	· V	VD No:		



CITY OF SACRAMENTO

www.cityofsacramento.org

Help Line: 1-916-808-5656 OR 1-866-EZ-PERMIT Inspection: 1-916-808-7622

Downtown Permit Center 1231 I Street, Suite 200 Sacramento, CA 95814

North Permit Center 2101 Arena Blvd., Suite 200 Sacramento, CA 95834

SITE DRAINAGE AND ENCROACHMENT QUESTIONNAIRE

PARCEL# 01	3 -033	2-030	PERMIT # 05/5 379	
SITE ADDRESS	3441	32nd 5	ACREAGE	

The City of Sacramento requires a building site to be graded to drain correctly and site drainage routed to

an approved location. To help us understand the site drainage for your project an approved location. To help us understand the site drainage for your project an approved location. To help us understand the site drainage for your project an approved location. To help us understand the site drainage for your project an approved location. To help us understand the site drainage for your project an approved location. To help us understand the site drainage for your project an approved location. To help us understand the site drainage for your project an approved location. To help us understand the site drainage for your project an approved location.	ing questions. All
1. Are there existing structures on the site?	A M
2. Is there an existing concrete or paved driveway to this parcel from the street?	Y *N
3. Will the existing access to this parcel be changed in any way for this project?	*Y 📆
4. Are all portions of the lot higher than the crown of the street?	№ *N
5. Are all portions of the lot higher than the back of the sidewalk?	<i>₩</i> *N
6. Is there a curb and gutter at the street level?	N
7. Is there a sidewalk with a curb and gutter at the street?	A n
8. Is the curb at the street square?	*Y N N/A
9. Is there a rolled curb at the street?	Y N N/A
10. Is there a drainage ditch or culvert at the street?	Y N/A
11. Does the lot drain from back to front?	₩ *N
12. Does the lot drain from front to rear?	Y (T)
13. Does another lot drain across this parcel?	*Y 🥸
14. Does the lot drain from side to side?	*A M
15. Does the site have an existing low area or drainage swale?	*Y
16. Does the drainage swale drain to an adjacent parcel?	*Y 90 90
17. Does the drainage swale drain to the street?	Y *N (N/A
18. Will existing drainage be re-routed?	*Y 🕽
19. Will drainage ditches or culverts be constructed or modified?	*Y (N/A
20. Did this project require approval from the Zoning Administrator?	*Y W

21. Did the project require approval from the Planning Administrator?

SITE DRAINAGE AND ENCROACHMENT QUESTIONNAIRE 22. Is there any tree, telephone pole, guy wire or similar obstruction located at the front of N the property adjacent to the street or road? 23. Is this a corner lot? 24. Is the posted speed limit on this street greater than 25 MPH? *Y N *Y 25. Is this parcel located on a four-lane street? 26. If site is greater than ½ acre has an erosion and sediment control plan been submitted? Y 27. If site disturbs 1 acre or more has a copy of the State General Permit NOI and SWPPP Y 28. If site is part of a larger subdivision greater than 1 acre has a copy of the State General Y Permit NOI and SWPPP been submitted? CIRCLE THE DRAWING NUMBER BELOW THAT BEST ILLISTRATES THE EXISTING CONDITION AT THE LOCATION OF THE PROPOSED DRIVEWAY OR SITE ACCESS. STREET OR ROAD NO CURB, GUTTER OR SIDEWALK ALCOHOL: SELECTION OF THE PARTY STREET ROLLED CURB #2) STREET VERTICAL CURP #3) SIDEWALK DITCH WITH CULVERT ROAD #4) NO SIDEWALK #5 OTHER PROVIDE DETAIL HERE The information provided on this document is accurate. I understand that if this form is incomplete, contains inaccurate or misleading information, the project located at this address may be delayed until any drainage or encroachment issues are resolved to the of the City of Sacramento. DATE

PHONE NO.

U:/Forms/Counter/DrainageAndEncroachment.doc 04/12/04 -ld



CITY OF SACRAMENTO
PLANNING & BUILDING DEPARTMENT
BUILDING DIVISION

www.cityofsacramento.org

Help Line: 1-916-264-5656 OR 1-866-EZ-PERMIT Inspection: 1-916-808-4677



Downtown Permit Center 1-916-264-6807 1231 I Street, Suite 200, Sacramento, CA 95814

North Permit Center 1-916-808-2354 2101 Arena Blvd., Suite 200, Sacramento, CA 95834

PRELIMINARY RESIDENTIAL APPLICATION

			\perp	
BUILDING SITE ADDRESS	SUITE		INSP. AR	EA
344 32nd Street Sacrame	into CA 9=	562	05/5	
ASSESSOR'S PARCEL NO.	COM	JUNITY PLAN NO	. PLAN CH	ECK NO.
NAME OF APPLICANT	ADDRESS	ZIP CODE	<u>PHON</u>	E NO.
LICENSED CONTRACTOR				
PROPERTY OWNER Greg Richards GBG3 ARCHITECT/ENGINEER Sceabore (SE #4555)	Boddhaven V Heights Of	Vay 7562	(916)7	26.1546
	LICENS	SENO. SE 45	===	
		<u> </u>		
No. of No. of Roof Stories Rooms Covering THIS PERMIT IS FOR: DESCRIPTION DETAIL	Area 1 st Floor FLUMBING	Total Area 1230 ELECTRICAL	Garage Area SITE	Patio Area FIRE
New single family tost	tence			
VALUATION (+)				



CITY OF SACRAMENTO
PLANNING & BUILDING DEPARTMENT
BUILDING DIVISION

www.cityofsacramento.org

Help Line: 1-916-264-5656 OR 1-866-EZ-PERMIT Inspection: 1-916-808-4677



North Permit Center 1-916-808-2354 2101 Arena Blvd., Suite 200, Sacramento, CA 95834

Downtown Permit Center 1-916-264-6807 1231 | Street, Suite 200, Sacramento, CA 95814

Grading and Erosion Control Questionnaire To be completed for all residential new construction and additions

PART I (To be completed by applicant)

Site Address 3441 32 nd Street	AP.N. <u>013-0332-030</u>
Applicant Information:	Project Information (check One)
to the land	Single Family Dwelling
and the library Way	Duplex
Crtrus Heights CA 95621	Triplex
Phone (916) 726.1546	Deep Lot Development
PART II (To be completed by the applicant when the project is not a part	t of a larger subdivision)
Are there existing structures on site?	☐ Yes 📈 No
Does the site front on a paved road?	Yes No
Is the site higher than the crown of adjacent road?	Yes No
Is the proposed building site higher than the back of the sidewalk of	c or curb? Yes \square No
Describe existing frontage improvements along road.	
☐ Ditch ☐ Curb and Gutter ☐ Curb	b, Gutter, Sidewalk
The direction of drainage on this site is:	
Front to Rear* Rear to Front Side	e to Side
Does an adjacent site drain across this parcel?	☐ Yes No
Does this site have an existing low area or drainage swale?	☐ Yes — No
Will construction require cut or fill on site? (* $>50FT^3$ or $>2FT$)	Yes No
-How much cut? Yards	T) 4h
-How much fill? Yards	Depth
Has building site been previously been filled?	☐ Yes No
Will existing drainage be re-routed?	☐ Yes 🔀 No
Do you plan to construct or modify culverts or drainage ditches?	? Yes No
and tichards	Title Owner
Print Name ATEG SIGNALS	Date 9.29.05
Signature Contractor	

What is the acreage of the parcel to be built on?		
If greater than ½ acres, has an approved erosion and sediment control plan been provided?	Yes	☐ No
If greater than 5 acres, has the applicant provided a copy of the State General Permit NOI and the SWPPP?	☐ Yes	☐ No
Is the Parcel to be built on part of a larger subdivision? Subdivision Name:	Yes	☐ No
If yes, has an approved erosion and sediment control plan been provided?	Yes	☐ No
If the original subdivision is greater than 5 acres, has the applicant provided a copy of the State General Plan NOI and SWPPP?	☐ Yes	☐ No
Is grading and drainage approval required prior to permit issuance?	Yes Yes	☐ No
Approved by:	Date:	
Building permit #:	-	
MICROFILM THIS DOCUMENT	2n	Copy – Permit Jacket d Copy – Utilities d Copy – Bldg. Divisior

PART III (To be completed by staff)